
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

61 

41 

8 

18 

53 

17 

42 

4 

63 

28 

15 

5 

67 

47 

83 

Class 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITB 

SM 

ITA 

ITA 

SM 

SM 

T4 

ITB 

ITC 

IT7 

STL 

Name 

Scott Bettinger 

Stephen Johnson 

Don Wiseman 

Andrew Wolff 

Ralf Lindow 

Zach Bertness 

Raymond Yergler 

Jake Anton 

Justin Walker 

Steve Wilson 

James Wood 

Harlan Donaldson 

Edward Nicholson 

Bill Miller 

Raymond Joseph Smith 

Hometown 

Haysville KS 

Leawood KS 

Rogers AR 

Readlyn IA 

Bellevue NE 

Granger IA 

Des Moines IA 

Bellevue NE 

Lees Summit MO 

Hooper NE 

Lincoln NE 

Des Moines IA 

Kansas City MO 

Weston MO 

Wakarusa KS 

Region 

WICH 

KCR 

OZMT 

DMV 

NEB 

DMV 

DMV 

NEB 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

KCR 

KCR 

KAN 

Member_ID 

192057 

272532 

39562 

413804 

416957 

429173 

44869 

439527 

426338 

396832 

312995 

115461_1 

464435 

430782 

435153 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

VW GTI 

Honda CRX 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

10 

Best Tm 

1:48.744 

1:48.594 

1:49.528 

1:52.456 

1:55.683 

1:55.465 

1:49.871 

1:56.197 

1:56.314 

1:56.482 

1:55.382 

1:58.424 

2:00.617 

1:57.465 

1:56.123 

Total Tm 

29:16.771 

29:17.136 

29:27.798 

30:16.728 

31:08.105 

31:13.585 

28:13.659 

29:30.367 

29:34.182 

29:43.294 

30:08.965 

30:21.292 

30:53.736 

25:46.965 

20:17.051 

Sponsor 

DON PRESTON RACING 

Yerglers Geriatric Rascal Rentals 

Brian Laughlin Racing/ML Watkins Body Shop/Hicks Radiator Shop/Springfield Dyno 

Sasquatch Autosport, Wolff's Service 

My wife 

Katie B!!! 

Iowa Auto Damage Aprraisers 

Bare Bones Racing 

specialty auto 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:55.382) for T4 by James Wood. 

Provisional Results posted at 10:15am 

Official Results posted at 10:45am 

Printed: 6/9/2015 8:39:10 PM 

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Lyle Fisher, Chief Steward 

15-RQ-3697- S & 15-RQ-3698-S 

15-RQ-3932-S & 15-ADS-3933-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.365 

Avg. Speed 

73.116 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.594 

Best Speed 

73.927 

Best Lap by 

41 - Stephen Johnson 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Reg 

3 ITA ITB ITC ITS IT7 SM SM5 STL T3 T4 

Midam Race 2 Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race started at 9:38:53 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles 

6/7/2015 09:30 AM 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Regional
Sunday June 7 2015

Sanction # 15-RQ-3698-S


